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Anlage
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 762980 m 01727206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Sportwart/in
Birkle, Thomas
T 0172 7206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdller, Oliver
T 0170 6623396 Dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Kent Muller
m 0162 9183008; dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
Junioren U18 2
MF: Gustaf Thiess Goétzenberger; T 01792306801

sgoetzenberger@yahoo.de

Junioren U18 3
MF: Maximilian B6hm
m 01743978307; tina_boehm@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mdiller, Kent
Worner, Luca

Huss, Balthazar
Gotzenberger, Thure
Krieg, Marcel

Gotzenberger, Gustaf Thiess

Breuninger, Nicolas
Zastrow, Janosch
Bohm, Maximilian
Euchner, Kai

Groh, Calvin
Schiitz, Jakob
Hengstler, Tizian
Schaefer, Nael
Heine, Bennet
Henzler, Liam Nicolas
Franzen, Maximilian
Seidl, Lennart
Amend, Daniel
Hirzel, Justus
Haubold, Justus
Hengstler, Rafael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10751503
10751770
10751561
10653480
11084158
10900565
10904152
10760474
11089049
10655563
10764554
10826854
10908812
10917936
10655654
10750450
11089749
10760440
10911227
10911295
10913845
11201928

LK DR
LK1,0 D251
LK3,0
LK4,0
LK6,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra.
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34
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36
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Name (Nat.)

Ruef3, Henry
Besold, Robin
Schréder, Etienne
Hofvenschiéld, Henrik
Konya, Atilla
Widder, Lennox
Hennerkes, Moritz
Meli, Meo-Gabrielle
Mayer, Constantin
Scheufelen, Bastian
Fleitmann, Henri
Wahren, Konstantin

Mayer-Vorfelder, Magnus

Pauly Meli, David

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10911189
10905006
11098500
10833951
10913974
11160190
11201942
11208914
11201945
11212300
11212679
11307946
11212907
10770849

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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